## **Receipt: Annual Conference Registration**

Invoice # 2023-AC-52-11457

Date: August 2, 2023



**USTOA** 

345 7th Avenue Email: accounting@ustoa.com

Suite 1801 Phone: 212.599.6599
New York, NY 10001 Fax: 212.599.6744

## **The Travel Corporation USA**

Cypress, CA 90630 United States

Vesna Mojas Email: <a href="mailto:vesna.mojas@ttc.com">vesna.mojas@ttc.com</a>
5551 Katella Ave Phone: 714.937.4973

## **Event Registration for The 2023 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace**

Vesna Mojas (ID #2127663643) has registered as a delegate for the 2023 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2023. Thank you for your payment, details are as follows:

Description	Amount
Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee	\$200.00
Total Paid	\$200.00
Payment Method: Credit Card	